
eevee 
2275 
2275 
2276 
2277 
£278 
e279 
2280 
ee8l 
Le8e 
£285 
2284 
2285 
L286 
2287 
2288 
L289 
2290 
2291 
L292 
2298 
2294 
2296 
2297 
2298 
2299 
2500 
£501 
2504 
2505 
2508 
2309 
2o11 
2512 
2515 
2514 
2615" 
2017 
£518 
2519 
2520 
edel 
2525 
2526 
2OL7 
2528 
2029 
2550 
£551 
2084 
2556 
2557 
2368 
2559 
2o40 
£541 
£545 
£544 
2545 
2546 
2347 

A. H. Bynum 
noon " 

B. F. Goodrich Co. 
Generel Elec. Sup. Corp. 
Hillerest Memorial Hospitel 
R. D. Jones 
Maud Martin 
Mrs. J. 8. Archer 
J. Ned Brandon 
Oains Coffee Co. 
Harold V. Courtright 
DeBolt Pharmacy 
W. O. Dickenson 
Charles 8. Eaton 
Frank G. Couper Inc. 
Griffin-Goodner Grocery Co. 
Hale-Halsell Co. 
Collins Laws 
Medicel Arts Prescription Shop 

McNabb Cole Co. 
Meyer-Bianke Go. 
Natalie A. Pickett 
Public Service Cos cof Okla. 
Pure White Dairy 
Roy's Station 
Ralph Dalton Electric Co. 
Southwestern Bell Telephone Co. 
Vandevers Dept. Store 
Geo. H. Blaine 
The Kramer Co. 
Layman & Co. 
O. J. Moyer, Co. Agent 
Pesha Auto Service 
Trensit Janitor Supply Co. 
L. B. Mills 
Frougis Department Store 
Seott-Rice Oo. 
Pan-American Paper & Paint Co. 
Tulsa Converting Co. 
Hugh Webster 
Western Union 
Covey Bros. Lumber Co. 

Frougs 
Gulf O11 Co. 
Julius Jacobson 
Kinney Shoe Store 
Motor Exchange Tire Co. 
Oklahoma Natural Gas Co. 
J. CO. Penney 
Peoples Ice Co. 
Romneys Food Store 
J. P. Scott 
F. A. Shepard 
Williams Grocery 
Field Stetionery Co. 
City of Tulsa 
Scott-Rice Co. 
A. T. Thorne 
nou itt 

2548 to 2917, inclusive 

) 

A. Biles be discharged from the office of the County Farm Agent eas of November 1, 1947. 

Resolution 

October 20, 194” 

Inspectors Badges 
Stemos 
Hose 
Supplies 
Hospitalization 
Wages 
Labor 
Merchandise 
Anesthetic 
Coffee 
Drugs 

Appraiser Service 
Tobacco 
Medical Equipment & Supplies 
Grocéries 

Transportation 
Drugs 
Blood Plasma 
Coal 
Supplies 
Wages 
Plant Operation 
Buttermilk 
Tire Repairs 

“Light & Power 
Toll Service 
Towels 
Stamps 
Transportation 
Asphalt 
Postage & Box Rent 
Repair of Car 
Janitor Supplies 
Wages 
Clothing 
Office Supplies 
Supplies 
Comforts 
Travel Expense 
Communica tion 
Lumber 

Clothing 
Reimbursement 
Clothing 

Battery 
Utilities 
Clothing 
Ice Books 

Groceries 
Gas & OAL 
Groceries 

Office Supplies 
Juvenile Receiving Home Care 
Supplies 

Premiums - Tulsa State Fair 

9.39 
5.01 

13.90 
73,20 

118.00 
18.19 
7.50 

35.00 
20.00 
88.71 
8.86 

42,54 
45.00 
38.70 
2.10 

183.55 
285.57 
25.25 

- 2.50 
26.33 
15.90 
2.88 

60.00 
1.00 
8.00 
1.00 
4.80 
1.95 

64.80 
10.CO 

173.08 
1,760.00 

6.00 
53.68 
34.00 
35.88 
10.36 
6.00 
7.10 

107.25 
4.10 
1.08 

431.08 
359.97 
10.52 

4,500.00 
14.00 
4.98 

14.95 
55.26 

366.46 
18.00 
7.00 
9.55 
5.00 
3.00 

27.26 
13.00 

25 
10.80 
5.00 

4,490.75 

Motion made by Commissioner Evans, seconded by Commissioner Bailey that Mrs. Evelyn 

VOTE: EVANS Yes 

Motion carried. 

No BAILEY Yes 

On motion made by Couch, seconded by Bailey, and unanimously carried, the following 

was adopted: 

RESOLUTION 

WHEREAS, D. W. Stevenson, J. L. Smith, and Archie Brant, 

4a each 2 resident of Water Improvement District No. 19 of Tulsa 

County, Oklahoma, end has received the endorsement of at least 

twenty (20) percent of the resident property owners of said Water 

Improvement District, for Director, Clerk and Member of the Board 

of Directors of Water Improvement District No. 19 of Tulsa County, 

Oklahoma, respectively; 


